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DECENTRALIZED FINANCE

Revolutionizing DeFi with SIGMA
SIGMA is set to redefine financial services with a focus on innovation, community engagement, and financial 

inclusion in the DeFi landscape.

www.sigmachain.world



About UsAbout Us

www.sigmachain.world

SIGMACHAIN aims to provide a decentralized world by
utilizing blockchain technology to offer a fast, user-friendly,
and secure internet ecosystem for everyone. The blockchain
Mainnet, developed by SIGMACHAIN, can achieve up to
300,000 TPS, providing fast speed and high stability for more
applications, services, and businesses to transition to a
decentralized system.

Fully Decentralized Solutions 
Interoperability and Integration 
Innovation and Adaptability 
User-Centric-Design 
Community Engagement and
Governance 
Sustainability and Responsible Practices



Evolution of Evolution of Blockchain Blockchain TechnologyTechnology
Enterprise Adoption and
Scalability Solutions (2018-
Present)

Increased interest from enterprises in
implementing blockchain solutions,
alongside the development of
scalability strategies to enhance
performance.

Bitcoin Era
     (2008-2013)

The inaugural phase of blockchain
technology characterized by the creation
of Bitcoin by Satoshi Nakamoto. It paved
the way for decentralized currency.

Ethereum and Smart
Contracts (2013-2017)

The introduction of Ethereum marked a
significant advancement in blockchain,
enabling smart contracts that automate
transactions without intermediaries.

The rise of DeFi platforms has
transformed traditional finance,
enabling users to engage in financial
services without intermediaries.

Decentralized Finance (DeFi)
Boom (2020-Present)

NFTs and Web3
(2021-Present)

The inaugural phase of blockchain
technology characterized by the
creation of Bitcoin by Satoshi
Nakamoto. It paved the way for
decentralized currency.

A period of rapid growth in the
blockchain ecosystem, leading to the
emergence of various blockchain projects
that focus on interoperability and
functionality.

Diversification and
Interoperability (2017-2020)

www.sigmachain.world



UNDERSTANDING UNDERSTANDING DECENTRALIZEDDECENTRALIZED FINANCE FINANCE
Introduction of Smart Contracts

Smart contracts enable automated
agreements that execute without

intermediaries, laying the foundation
for DeFi applications.

Borrowing and Lending

Users can lend and borrow assets in a
trustless environment, eliminating the

need for centralized authority.

www.sigmachain.world

Democratization of Finance
DeFi allows users to access financial

services directly, promoting financial
inclusion and reducing reliance on

traditional banks.

Trading Digital Assets
DeFi platforms facilitate peer-to-peer

trading of digital assets, increasing
market accessibility and liquidity.

Financial Inclusion

DeFi has the potential to provide
underserved populations with access

to financial services, promoting
economic growth.



Experience next-generation Blockchain with
Sigmachain — 
a 100% decentralized, secure, and seamless
ecosystem built for innovation and user
empowerment.

Advantages ofAdvantages of
SigmaChainSigmaChain

Secure critical
business insights
with our solutions,
including Mainnet

and DApp.

Technology

Experience smooth
transaction

processing and
robust security with

our independent
Mainnet.

Security Flexibility

We support
customers in

utilizing blockchain
technology for
their individual

businesses.

Easy to Use

Our integrated API
supports all types

of services and
operating models.

www.sigmachain.world



VALUES

We are committed to fostering financial inclusion, empowering individuals
to take control of their financial destinies, and creating a more

equitable and transparent financial system for the benefit of all.

OUROUR VISION AND MISSION VISION AND MISSION
At Sigma Chain, our mission is to empower millions through global

connection and financial literacy, fostering personal and community
success.

Sigma Chain envisions a future
where decentralized finance is

accessible to everyone, regardless
of  geographical location or

socioeconomic status.

Our mission is to accelerate the
transition to DeFi 2.0 by providing a

comprehensive suite of decentralized
financial services that are scalable,

interoperable, secure, and user�
friendly.

MISSION VISION

www.sigmachain.world



Token Name: SigmaChain (SCW)
Total Supply: 1,000,000,000
Token Name: SigmaChain (SCW)
Total Supply: 1,000,000,000

Distribution:

35% Rewards Pool

17% Staking

11% Marketing

10% Listing & Liquidity

6% Private Round

6% Team

5% Airdrop

3% Seed

Fueling the Ecosystem with SCW – The Power of True Decentralization

www.sigmachain.world



PACKAGE PACKAGE SLAB

Sigma-1 SCW 100 - SCW 200

Sigma-2 SCW 500 - SCW 1000

Sigma-3 SCW 2000 - SCW 5000

Sigma-4 SCW 10000 - SCW 15000

Sigma-5 SCW 20000 - SCW 25000

Sigma-6 SCW 30000 -SCW 60000

Sigma-7 SCW 60000+ - Above

  Investment Investment PackagesPackages

4. 4. Secure & Transparent:Secure & Transparent: All investments are secured All investments are secured
on theon the blockchain blockchain for maximum transparency. for maximum transparency.

1  SCW =  $0.51  SCW = $0.5
11..   Multiple Entry Points:Multiple Entry Points: Starting from as low Starting from as low  

as as 100 SCW100 SCW up to up to 60,000 SCW  60,000 SCW and above.and above.

2. 2. High ROI Rates:High ROI Rates: Up to Up to 40% per month 40% per month, depending, depending
on the package and locking period.on the package and locking period.

3.3. Flexible Withdrawals: Flexible Withdrawals: After the initial  After the initial lockinglocking
periodperiod, , withdrawalswithdrawals are permitted with reduced are permitted with reduced
interest if withdrawn early.interest if withdrawn early.

HIGHLIGHTS:HIGHLIGHTS:

www.sigmachain.world



PACKAGE PACKAGE SLAB
STAKE

(SCW)
ROI SCW COIN 

X MONTH
TOTAL

ROI

Sigma-1 SCW 100 - SCW 200 100 SCW 12% 12 X 25  300 SCW

Sigma-2 SCW 500 - SCW 1000 500 SCW 12% 60 X 25 1500 SCW

Sigma-3 SCW 2000 - SCW 5000 2000 SCW 15% 300 X 20 6000 SCW

Sigma-4 SCW 10000 - SCW 15000 10,000 SCW 15% 1500 X 20 30,000 SCW

Sigma-5 SCW 20000 - SCW 25000 20,000 SCW 20% 4000 X 15 60,000 SCW

Sigma-6 SCW 30000 -SCW 60000 30,000 SCW 20% 6000 X 15 90,000 SCW

Sigma-7 SCW 60000+ Above 100,000 SCW 30% 30,000 X 10 300,000 SCW

www.sigmachain.world

  Investment Investment Packages (Stake Benefits)Packages (Stake Benefits)



ROI (%)

Per Month

Duration

PERIOD 

(in Months)

MULTIPLIER Package

12% 25 Months 3x Sigma-1 & Sigma-2

15% 20 Months 3x Sigma-3 & Sigma-4

20% 15 Months 3x Sigma-5 & Sigma-6

30% 10  Months 3x Sigma-7

You earn a fixed
percentage (ROI) every
month based on your

staking package.

You earn a fixed
percentage (ROI) every
month based on your

staking package.

Flexible means Depositor can
withdrawal Principle Amount with lower
interest rates.

P×R×T -------------100

www.sigmachain.world

Stake Stake RewardsRewards



Sponsor

(Direct)

 (%)

Highest Active

Package

5% Sigma-1 & Sigma-2

7% Sigma-3 & Sigma-4

10% Sigma-5 & Sigma-6

15% Sigma-7

You

Earn More, Grow More – Multiply Your
Profits with Every Referral

www.sigmachain.world

Sponsor Sponsor RewardsRewards



PACKAGE PACKAGE SLAB
STAKE

(SCW)

SPONSOR

(DIRECT) (%)
YOUR DIRECT YOUR EARNING

Sigma-1 SCW 100 - SCW 200 100 SCW 5% 5 X 10 50 SCW

Sigma-2 SCW 500 - SCW 1000 500 SCW 5% 25 X 10 250 SCW

Sigma-3 SCW 2000 - SCW 5000 2000 SCW 7% 140 X 10 1400 SCW

Sigma-4 SCW 10000 - SCW 15000 10,000 SCW 7% 700 X 10 7000 SCW

Sigma-5 SCW 20000 - SCW 25000 20,000 SCW 10% 2000 X 10 20,000 SCW

Sigma-6 SCW 30000 -SCW 60000 30,000 SCW 10% 3000 X 10 30,000 SCW

Sigma-7 SCW 60000+ Above 100,000 SCW 15% 15000 X 10 150,000 SCW

  Investment Investment Packages (Sponsor Benefits)Packages (Sponsor Benefits)
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Club Rewards are special bonuses offered by
SigmaChain World for achieving specific business
targets.

R
 A

 N
 K

R
 A

 N
 K Bronze

Star 33  DirectDirect        SCWSCW  1,0001,000    BONUS on DIRECTBONUS on DIRECT  7%7%

55  DirectDirect      SCWSCW  5,0005,000          BONUS on DIRECTBONUS on DIRECT  10%10%

Gold

10 10 DirectDirect      SCWSCW  10,00010,000        BONUS on DIRECT BONUS on DIRECT 12%12%

2525 Direct Direct      SCWSCW  20,00020,000          BONUS on DIRECT BONUS on DIRECT 15%15%

Silver

www.sigmachain.world

44%44%

Club Club RewardsRewards



RANK
BONUS ON

DIRECT
DIRECT ELIGIBILITY SELF STAKE

DIRECT

BUSINESS

YOUR

INCOME 

(SCW)

STAR 7% 3 Directs 1000 SCW 3,000 210

BRONZE 10% 5 Directs 5000 SCW 25,000 2500

SILVER 12% 10 Directs 10,000 SCW 10,0000 12000

GOLD 15% 25 Directs 20,000 SCW 5,00,000 75000

www.sigmachain.world

Club Club RewardsRewards  with Examplewith Example



PassivePassive Reward Reward

LEVEL %

L1 20%

L2 15%

L3 10%

L4 5%

L5 2%

Building Success, One Level at a Time –
Join the Network, Reap the Rewards

www.sigmachain.world

(ROI on ROI)(ROI on ROI)

52%52%



Package STAKE ROI
SLAB

SCW
ROI

FROM
L1 (20%)

FROM
L2

(15%)

FROM
L3

(10%)

FROM
L4

(5%)

FROM
L5

(2%)

Sigma-1 100 SCW 12% 12 SCW 2.4 1.8 1.2 SCW 0.6 SCW 0.24 SCW

Sigma-2 500 SCW 12% 60 SCW 12 9 6 SCW 3 SCW 1.2 SCW

Sigma-3 2000 SCW 15% 300 SCW 60 45 30 SCW 15 SCW 6 SCW

Sigma-4 10,000 SCW 15% 1500 SCW 300 225 150 SCW 75 SCW 30 SCW

Sigma-5 20,000 SCW 20% 4000 SCW 800 600 400 SCW 200 SCW 80 SCW

Sigma-6 30,000 SCW 20% 6000 SCW 1200 900 600 SCW 300 SCW 120 SCW

Sigma-7
100,000

SCW
30% 30,000 SCW 6000 4500 3000 SCW 1500 SCW 600 SCW

www.sigmachain.world

PassivePassive  RewardReward



Understanding Sigma Understanding Sigma TokenomicsTokenomics

Purpose of SIGMA Token
01

Incentive ParticipationIncentive Participation

The SIGMA token is integral for
transaction fees, governance

voting, and accessing platform
incentives, ensuring a robust

ecosystem.

Governance MechanismGovernance Mechanism
03Token holders can participate inToken holders can participate in

governance voting, influencing thegovernance voting, influencing the
future development and directionfuture development and direction

of the SIGMA platform.of the SIGMA platform.

Total Supply Cap
02 The capped total supply of SIGMA

tokens is designed to promote
scarcity and enhance value
appreciation over time.

04
Users can leverage SIGMA tokensUsers can leverage SIGMA tokens
to engage in various platformto engage in various platform
incentives, fostering userincentives, fostering user
engagement and loyalty.engagement and loyalty.
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TERMS & CONDITION
Minimum Withdrawal limit is 10 SCW (multiple
of 1 SCW)—requests below this will be rejected.
Gas fees and service charges will be deducted
during the transaction.
You can track the transaction status in your
SigmaChain account.

www.sigmachain.world



Contact UsContact Us

Unleash the full potential of your website
and elevate its online presence with our
comprehensive consultation solutions.

www.sigmachain.world

South Korea



www.sigmachain.world

Thank You
FOR YOUR ATTENTION


